KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION
KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE
VENUE - WOODLAWN

Under 10

Group

Aston Vanilla
Mini Messi’s
Cutting Hares

Final
1st v an

Under 12

Group

The Spar Boys Muckross
Barterlona

Flurry FC

Flesk Flyers
Daybreakers

Semi Finals
1St A% 4th
an v 3rd



6.00

6.25

6.50

7.15

7.40

8.05

8.30

8.55

6.00

6.25

6.50

7.15

7.40

8.05

8.30

8.55

Under 10

Under 10

Under 10

Under 12

Under 10

Under 10

Under 12

Under 10

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

Under 12

KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION
KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE
VENUE - WOODLAWN

Friday 10t July 2015

Pitch 1
Aston Vanilla v
Aston Vanilla \%
Mini Messi’s \%
Flesk Flyers \'4
Aston Vanilla \4
Mini Messi’s \'4
Barterlona \%
Aston Vanilla \%

Pitch 2
The Spar Boys Muckross v
Flurry FC v
The Spar Boys Muckross \%
Barterlona \%
The Spar Boys Muckross %
Barterlona v
The Spar Boys Muckross %

Flurry FC v

Mini Messi’s
Cutting Hares
Cutting Hares
Daybreakers
Mini Messi’s
Cutting Hares
Flesk Flyers

Cutting Hares

Barterlona
Flesk Flyers
Daybreakers
Flurry FC
Flesk Flyers
Daybreakers
Flurry FC

Daybreakers



10.00 Under 12

10.30 Under 10

11.00 Under 12

10.00 Under 12

KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION
KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE
VENUE - WOODLAWN

Saturday 11t July 2015
Pitch 1
1st Placed Team \'4 4th Placed Team
Semi Final
Final
Final
Pitch 2
2nd Placed Team v 3rd Placed Team

Semi Final



