#### KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE VENUE – WOODLAWN

# **Under 10**

#### Group

Aston Vanilla Mini Messi's Cutting Hares

Final

1st v 2nd

# **Under 12**

### Group

The Spar Boys Muckross Barterlona Flurry FC Flesk Flyers Daybreakers

#### **Semi Finals**

### KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE VENUE - WOODLAWN

# Friday 10th July 2015

## Pitch 1

6.00	Under 10	Aston Vanilla	V	Mini Messi's
6.25	Under 10	Aston Vanilla	V	<b>Cutting Hares</b>
6.50	Under 10	Mini Messi's	V	<b>Cutting Hares</b>
7.15	Under 12	Flesk Flyers	v	Daybreakers
7.40	Under 10	Aston Vanilla	v	Mini Messi's
8.05	Under 10	Mini Messi's	v	<b>Cutting Hares</b>
8.30	Under 12	Barterlona	V	Flesk Flyers
8.55	Under 10	Aston Vanilla	V	<b>Cutting Hares</b>
		Pitch 2		
6.00	Under 12	The Spar Boys Muckross	v	Barterlona
6.25	Under 12	Flurry FC	v	Flesk Flyers
6.50	Under 12	The Spar Boys Muckross	v	Daybreakers
7.15	Under 12	Barterlona	v	Flurry FC
7.40	Under 12	The Spar Boys Muckross	v	Flesk Flyers
8.05	Under 12	Barterlona	v	Daybreakers
8.30	Under 12	The Spar Boys Muckross	v	Flurry FC
8.55	Under 12	Flurry FC	v	Daybreakers

### KILLARNEY CREDIT UNION KILLARNEY ATHLETIC 7 A SIDE VENUE – WOODLAWN Saturday 11<sup>th</sup> July 2015

### Pitch 1

10.00 Under 12	1 <sup>st</sup> Placed Team	v Semi Final	4 <sup>th</sup> Placed Team
10.30 <b>Under 10</b>	I	<mark>Final</mark>	
11.00 Under 12	I	Final	

#### Pitch 2

10.00 Under 12	2nd Placed Team	v	3 <sup>rd</sup> Placed Team
	Semi Final		